 COLD  DISPLAY CABINETS
Due to continual product development, all specifications are subject to change without notice.Some models may have different handle designs than those shown here.
FSM D Series Display Cabinets make a real statement for your
hot or cold food products. With stainless steel base and glass
shelves, the units provide even temperature throughout the
whole cabinet with carefully controlled fan assist air flow.
Castors are supplied as standard, and quality over-sized
components give above average performance at no extra cost.

TEMP
RANGE
oC
COM-
PRESSOR
VOLTAGE/
AMPS
NET
WEIGHT
(Kgs)
TEMP
CONTROL
No.
SHELVES
$
DCC900-3 900 x 700 x 1300H 860 x 585 x 735H 370L R134a/380g +2 to+50C 1/3HP 240/3A 196Kgs Digital  3  4158
DCC1200-3 1200 x 700 x 1300H 1160 x 585 x 735H 503L R134a/450g +2 to+50C 1/2HP 240/4A 234Kgs Digital  3  4698
DCC1500-3 1500 x 700 x 1300H 1460 x 585 x 735H 635L R134a/580g +2 to+50C 1/2HP 240/4A 265Kgs Digital  3  5390
DCC1800-3 1800 x 700 x 1300H 1760 x 585 x 735H 768L R134a/650g +2 to+50C 3/4HP 240/5A 305Kgs Digital  3 6785
DCC2400-3 2400 x 700 x 1300H 2360 x 585 x 735H 1032L R134a/900g +2 to+50C 3/4HP 240/6A 390Kgs Digital  3 9100
 HOT  DISPLAY CABINETS
Features include:
u  polished stainless steel finishes
u  three white base glass shelves